
Champagne

Sparkling Wine 
& Prosecco

Brut

Single Malt

Irish

Japanese

Canadian

Blended

American

Brut

Glass Bottle

Moët & Chandon Imperial

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut 50 225
Zonin Prosecco Brut DOC 275
Da Luca Prosecco 350

Rosé
Da Luca Sparkling Rosé 240

White Wine
Chardonnay Riddle Hardys 220
Pinot Grigio, Lombardy 230
Sauvignon Blanc, The Riddle, Hardys 250

45
50
55

Da Luca Pinot Grigio 250
Chenin Blanc, Wild House by Wildeberg 280
Rioja Blanco, Navajas 295
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 400
Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc 450
Domaine Drouhin Vaudon Petit Chablis 550
Gavi, La Luciana, Araldica 700

Gin Single

Single Bottle

Bottle

Gordon’s Pink 750
Tanqueray 750
Gin Mare 1200

40
40
55
60
60
110

Tanqueray 10 1340
Hendrick’s 1340

Glenlivet 12 Y.O 1800
Macallan 12 2600
Glenlivet 18 Y.O 2700

90
120
120
320
340

Glenlivet 21 Y.O 7000
Macallan 18 6800

Monkey 47 1700

Vodka
Stolichnaya 700
Absolut 900
Tito's 900

40
45
45
65
70

Grey Goose 1450

Rum

Malibu Coconut 75050
Bacardi Carta Blanca 65045

Captain Morgan Black 80048
55Sailor Jerry 950

Belvedere 1600

Tequila
Patrón Silver 1700
Patrón Reposado 1900
Patrón Anejo 2100

65
115
140

Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12 1600
Johnnie Walker Black 1800
Johnnie Walker Gold 1800

70
80
80
130
290

Chivas Regal 18 3000
Johnnie Walker Blue 6500

Draught Beer

Bottled Beer

Carlsberg
Heineken
Stella

48
55
56
60
60

Peroni
Corona

Beer

Carlsberg
Heineken
Corona

38
40
45
45
60

Peroni
Magners

Jim Beam 750
Jack Daniel’s 1200
Maker’s Mark 1400

45
55
65
85Woodford Reserve 1700

Torres 10 750
Hennessy VS 1100
Hennessy V.S.P. 1900

45
55
90

300Hennessy XO 6700

Cognac & Brandy

Jägermeister
Peach Schnapps
Sambuca

45
45
45
45Martini Bianco

Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Aperol

45
45
45
45Campari    

Baileys 55
55Kahlúa

Liqueurs & Apéritifs

Jameson 95055

Hibiki Harmony 2550145

Crown Royal 130050

Red Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon, Birdman, Anakena 225
Malbec, Andes Soul by Argento 230
Shiraz, Kumala 250

50
50
55

Sangiovese IGT, Terre Allegre 250

Rosé Wine
Vistana Santa Carolina Rose 230
Le Rosé Lapostolle 450
Château¨M¨ de Minuty 550

50

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 650

Nederburg Winemaster's Reserve Shiraz 280
Classic Cabernet Sauvignon, Beringer 300
Le Grand Chapelain, Antoine Moueix 320
De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir 390
Chianti DOCG, Cavaliere d'Oro 430
Escudo Rojo Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 460
Torres Altos Ibéricos 480

1300
1200

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Moët & Chandon Imperial 1500
1200Taittinger Brut Reserve Rosé

Rosé

Beverage Menu



Cocktails

Spritz Cocktails

Signature Cocktails                          

Smouldering Negroni 
Inspired by fading firelights, this smoky, bitter blend is bold, 
smooth, and unforgettable Negroni with a soul.

65

Starry Night
A balance of gin, herbal Jägermeister, and fresh fruit, with hints of 
vanilla and raspberry, capturing the essence of a perfect night.

65

The Moller
A bold mix of whiskey and passion fruit, with zesty lime and 
malt beer, balanced by a touch of agave refreshing with a kick

69

Peach Pleasure
Sweet, refreshing, and full of life, a perfect balance of spiced rum, 
fresh peach, and mint, with a fizzy soda lift.

65

Rosette
A charming mix of rosé-kissed vodka and raspberry, brightened 
with homemade grenadine and a hint of lemon, perfect for a light, 
refreshing sip.

69

Sun-Kissed Punch
A refreshing blend of rum, peach, and tropical fruits, this cocktail is a 
sweet, chilled escape the perfect companion for a sunny day by the pool

65

French75 Highball 

A refined, bubbly delight that combines the crispness of gin, 
the zest of lemon, and the elegance of Prosecco, creating a 
cocktail that’s both lively and sophisticated.

59

Raspberry Bellini 

A sparkling celebration of sweet raspberries and crisp 
Prosecco, creating a refreshing, fruity cocktail with a touch of 
elegance.

59

Aperol Spritz
The perfect aperitif is bitter, bubbly, and bright. Aperol, 
Prosecco, and soda combine for a crisp and refreshing cocktail 
that’s as easy to sip as it is to enjoy.

59

Pimm's Cup

A classic summer refreshment Pimm’s paired with Prosecco, 
cooling cucumber, and fresh mint, complemented by a burst of 
fruit, making every sip a celebration.

59

Hot Drinks

Tea & Herbal Tea

English Breakfast
Jasmine
Green Tea
Moroccan mint

30

Co�ee

Espresso 
Double Espresso
Americano
Decaffeinated coffee
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Flavoured Iced Coffee

20
28
22
24
26
26
38

Happy Hour
5pm to 9pm

Cocktails

Mojito
Margarita
Pink Gin Spritz
Sangria (White or Red)

35

Spirits

Stolichnaya Premium
Tanqueray London Dry 
Bacardi Carta Blanca
JW red label
El Jimador Blanco

30

Draught Beers 

Carlsberg
35

Bottle Beer

Carlsberg 
26

Wines 

Wilderness Bay Merlot
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc 
Berri Estates Rosé
Conte Fosco cuvee brut

26

All prices are in AED and include %5 VAT, %7Municipality 
fees and %10 service charge.

Hugo
A burst of floral elegance meets sparkling refreshment. The lightness of 
Prosecco combined with elderflower liqueur, mint, and lime creates a 
sophisticated, yet easy-going drink for any occasion.

69

Pink Gin Spritz
A refreshingly light and fruity blend of Pink Gin, mixed berry 
purée, a splash of lemonade, and a hint of fresh lemon. Bubbly, 
vibrant, and perfect for a summer sip.

65

Mocktails

Green Glow 
Granny Smith Apple | Pineapple | Grapes | Cucumber | Kale | Ginger

40

Empire Bloom
Granny Smith Apple Juice | Watermelon | Red Grape | Raspberry | 
Lemon

40

Pink Zing 
Raspberry | Lime Juice | Soda Water | Simple Syrup

38

Spiked Hibiscus Iced Tea
Hibiscus Flower Infused Tea | Mix Berries | Lemonade

45

Fresh Fruit Juices

Orange
Green apple
Watermelon 
Pineapple
Green Juice

30

Water Small Large
Still Water Ma Hawa
Sparkling Ma Hawa
Coconut Water

20
20
45

15
15

Energy Drinks 

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free

38

So� Beverages
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Sprite
Fanta
Ginger-Ale
Soda
Tonic

25


